1-72 Fiber Micro Distribution
with 2mm buffer tubes,
Plenum
•	Ultra space-saving designs
•	250µm color-coded bare fiber
•	 12 bare fibers per subunit up to 72 fiber constructions
•	Available in all fiber types
•	Meets the application requirement of National Electric

Wavelength (1310/ 1550) nm (850/ 1300) nm (850/ 1300) nm (850/ 1300) nm (850/ 1300) nm
Max. Attenuation (0.5/ 0.4) dB/ km (3.5/ 1.5) dB/ km (3.5/ 1.5) dB/ km (3.5/ 1.5) dB/ km (3.5/ 1.5) dB/ km
Bandwidth (EMB)
(High Performance) –
220 MHz
@850nm
850 MHz
@850nm
2000 MHz
@850nm
4700 MHz
@850nm
Link Length (10Gb/ s) – – 150 mtr 300 mtr 550 mtr
Part Numbers
Fiber Count Single Mode OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
12 S09MD12**NPY20 M62MD12**NPO20 M50MD12**NPA20 M50MD12**NPA20 M50MD12**NPA20
24 S09MD24**NPY20 M62MD24**NPO20 M50MD24**NPA20 M50MD24**NPA-20 M50MD24**NPA20
36 S09MD36**NPY20 M62MD36**NPO20 M50MD36**NPA20 M50MD36**NPA20 M50MD36**NPA20
48 S09MD48**NPY20 M62MD48**NPO20 M50MD48**NPA20 M50MD48**NPA20 M50MD48**NPA20
72 S09MD72**NPY20 M62MD72**NPO20 M50MD72**NPA20 M50MD72**NPA20 M50MD72**NPA20
132 Base Road
Oriskany, NY, 13424
Phone: 315-736-7384
Fax: 315-736-1927